
Date Bromatology                          Biopharmacy and 
Pharmacokinetics                      

Pharmacognosy part 
2                              Pharmacotherapy         Pharmaceutical care                           

16.02.2026 Monday

17.02.2026 Tuesday

18.02.2026 Wednesday

19.02.2026 Thursday 9:00 am;                           
in the Department

9:00 am;                           
1 auditorium

20.02.2026 Friday 9:00 am;                           
1 auditorium

23.02.2026 Monday 9:00 am;                           
1 auditorium

24.02.2026 Tuesday 9:00 am;                           
in the Department

25.02.2026 Wednesday 9:00 am;                           
in the Department

26.02.2026 Thursday

27.02.2026 Friday

The students it's not necessary to register for the exams

Elective subject 16.02.2026; 11:00 am; in the Department
Pharmacognosy - part 1 18.02.2026; 9:00 am; 1 auditotium

Medical University – Sofia – Faculty of Pharmacy 
additional examination period - winter semester 2025/26

Fifth course

Pharmaceutical analysis 27.02.2026; 9:00 am; in the Department


	eng-winter

